Dieter Haase

60. World Championship 3-Cushion

2007 Cuenca (EC) 07.-11.11.2007

. Ryuuji Umeda (JP)

Daniel Sanchez (ES)
Dick Jaspers (NL)

Nikos Polychronopoulos (GR)
Torbjorn Blomdah! (SE)
Roland Forthomme (BE)

Eddy Leppens (BE)
Frédéric Caudron (BE)
Luis Aveiga (EC)

. Eddy Merckx (BE)

. Henry Diaz (CO)

. Filipos Kasidokostas (GR)
. Dion Nelin (DK)

. Hwang Deu Hee (KR)

. John Tijssens (NL)

. Andreas Efler (AT)

. Ismail Yasin (TR)

. Alexander Salazar (CO)
. Gerhard Kostistansky (AT)
. Kim Kyung Roul (KR)

. Javier Teran (EC)

. Dave Christiani (NL)

. Jérémy Bury (FR)

. Latfi Cenet (TR)

. Miguel Almaraz (MX)

. Ricardo Aviles (EC)

. Joji Kai (JP)

. Takao Miyashita (JP)

. Klaus Mdller (DE)

. Marco Zanetti (IT)

. Christian Rudolph (DE)
. Gabriel Vasquez (CO)

. Miguel Labrador (VE)

. Ihab El Messery (EG)

. Byron Ledezma (EC)

. Pedro Piedrabuena (US)

12:0
10:2

8:2

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set -

18:7
17:5
13:5

328/230
307/170
245/165
238/218
219/149
154/103
198/134
224/178
153/95
145/107
139/131
168/115
116/85
129/113
161/122
174/151
106/98
82/54
89/61
93/92
95/94
96/67
127/90
77155
123/107
122/110
100/111
58/79
56/106
76/87
108/133
82/105
109/114
96/77
127/100
75/97
82/121
61/132
72/73

1,426
1,805
1,484

1,800
2,647
2,500
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

John Loor (EC) 0:4
Tonny Carlsen (DK) 0:4
Juan Carlos del Salto (EC) 0:4
Rui Manuel Costa (PT) 0:4
Ruben Campoverde (EC) 0:4
Ricardo Garcia Alarcon (es) 0:4

Mazin Shooni (US) 0:4
Carlos Lazo (EC) 0:4
René Andradre (EC) 0:4

3 winning sets of 15 points.

1:6
1:6
1:6
1:6
1:6
0:6
0:6
0:6
0:6

62/63
61/70
56/76
69/95
52/91
57/64
48/68
54/120
34/77

0,984
0,871
0,736
0,726
0,571
0,890
0,705
0,450
0,441

16 groups of 3 players. Last 16, quarterfinal, semifinal, final.
Tournament average: 1,106 (5703 / 5153)
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Details

Group A MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4. Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Merckx BE] 2] 3|15| 5 |15 |14 | 15| 7 45 | 26 | 1,730 | 7 | 3,000
Ricardo Garcia Alarcon| ES J 0| 0| @ 4 |11 14| 6 6 26 | 24 | 1,083 | 4
Hwang Deu Hee KR O 2|10 (17 |15 |13 |15 | 9 |13 | 11| 8 7 | 61 57 | 1,070 | 5 | 1,666
Eddy Merckx BE]J 23|15 |18 |13 |12 | 13| 9 (15|11 | 15| 8 | 71 58 | 1,224 | 9 | 1,875
Ricardo GarciaAlarcon| ESs | 0 0|14 |15 |10 | 11| 7 | 14 31 40 | 0,775 | 6
Hwang Deu Hee KR1 2113|1515 | 15| 12| 15| 14 45 | 41 |1 1,097 | 6 | 1,250

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Eddy Merckx BE 4 6 | 2 116 84 1,380 1,730 9 3,000 1
Hwang Deu Hee KR 2151 3 106 98 1,081 1,097 6 1,666 2
Ricardo Garcia Alarcon ES 010 6 57 64 0,890 6 3
Group average 1,134

Group B MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Torbjorn Blomdahl SE|2]|3] 4 7 | 15| 5 | 15| 7 |15 | 6 49 | 251 1,960 | 8 | 3,000
John Tijssens NL o115 7 5 5 9 6 8 6 37 | 24| 1541 | 6 | 2,142
Mazin Shooni usjJojol] 3 9 2 4 |12 | 16 17 | 29 |1 0,586 | 4
John Tijssens NL | 2|3)15| 9 | 15| 5 | 15| 16 45| 30| 1,500 | 9 | 3,000
Mazin Shooni usjojoj12(19| 10| 13| 9 7 311390794 | 4
Torbjérn Blomdahl SE|J 23|15 (19| 15|14 | 15| 7 45 | 40 11,125 | 6 | 2,142

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Torbjorn Blomdahl SE 4 6 1 94 65 1,446 1,960 8 3,000 1
John Tijssens NL 2 4 3 82 54 1,518 1,500 9 3,000 2
Mazin Shooni us 0 0 6 48 68 0,705 4 3
Group average 1,197

Group C MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR BestSet
Frédéric Caudron BE|2]3)J15| 8 | 15| 8 |12 | 19| 15| 8 57 | 431,325 | 8 | 1,875
Takao Miyashita JFlo]1 7 8 |14 | 7 | 15| 20| 5 7 41| 4210976 | 8 | 0,750
lhab El Messery EGJO] 2113|119 | 5 |10 |15 |21 (15| 25|11 | 16|59 | 91108648 | 4 | 0,714
Takao Miyashita JFl2]3115(19 (15|11 |10 | 20| 12| 25| 15| 16| 67 | 91| 0,736 | 5 | 1,363
lhab El Messery EGJOJO] 4 | 11 9 [11 |10 | 8 23|30 0,766 | 6
Frédéric Caudron BE|l2]3]15| 11| 15|12 | 15| 8 45| 3111451 | 8 | 1,875

MP + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Frédéric Caudron BE 4 6 1 102 74 1,378 1,451 8 1,875 1
Takao Miyashita JP 2 4 (5] 108 133 0,812 0,736 8 1,363 2
lhab El Messery EG 0 2 6 82 121 0,677 6 0,714 3

Group average 0,890




Group D MP Sets 1.Set 2. Set 3.Set 4 Set 5 Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Daniel Sanchez Es | 2] 3] 15| 8 15| 6 15 | 3 45 | 17| 2,647 | 8 | 5,000
Miguel Almaraz MX|]0]O] 5 8 5 5 % 3 1311610812 | 4
Rui Manuel Costa PT OO 13| 14 | 14 | 11| 14 | 36 41 | 61]0672| 5
Miguel Almaraz mx | 21315 |15 | 15 | 11 | 15 | 37 45 |1 63 ] 0,714 | 4 | 1,363
Rui Manuel Costa PT | O] 1 5 7 4 11|15 | 10 | 4 6 28 | 340823 | 6 | 1,500
Daniel Sanchez ES | 2] 3] 15| 8 15|11 11|10 | 15| 6 56 | 35| 1,600 | 7 | 2,500

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Daniel Sanchez ES 6 1 101 52 1,942 2,647 5,000 1
Miguel Almaraz MX 3 58 79 0,734 0,714 1,363 2
Rui Manuel Costa PT 1 69 95 0,726 6 1,500 3
Group average 1,008

Group E MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.5et 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Dick Jaspers NL 2315|1314 |10 15| 8 | 15| 5 59 | 36 | 1,638 | 10 | 3,000
Pedro Pedrabuena usjogj1)12|13 (15| 10| 9 8 4 4 40 | 35 |1 1,142 | 5 | 1,500
Ismail Yasin TR0 1| 7 |10 (15 (12| 14 | 17| 12 | 14 48 | 53 1 0905 | 5 | 1,250
Dick Jaspers NC 2 3)15 11|10 11|15 18| 15 | 14 55 | 54 | 1,018 | 7 | 1,363
Pedro Pedrabuena us|]0JO]|13 |15 | 6 6 | 13 | 17 32 | 38 |0842 | 5
Ismail Yasin TR 2113|1515 (15| 7 | 15| 17 45 | 39 | 1,153 | 10 | 2,142

MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Dick Jaspers NL 6 114 90 1,266 1,638 10 3,000 1
Ismail Yasin TR 4 93 92 1,010 1,153 10 2,142 2
Pedro Pedrabuena us 1 72 73 0,986 5 1,500 3
Group average 1,094

Group F MP Sets  1.Set 2.5et 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR BestSet
Roland Forhomme BE | 2 15| 7 | 15| 9 3 5 15| 11 50 | 321,562 | 6 | 2,142
Andreas Efler AT o] 1] 1 7 12| 8 | 15| 6 6 | 10 44 | 31| 1,419 | 5 | 2,500
Tonny Carlsen DK J]OJO] 5|12 | 5 0| 2 6 12| 28| 0428 | 3
Andreas Efler AT | 2131513 | 15| 10|15 | 7 45| 30| 1,500 | 5 | 2,142
Tonny Carlsen DK | O] 1114 | 14 | 15| 9 6 7 | 14| 12 49 | 42| 1,166 | 5 | 1,666
Roland Forhomme BE | 2 15| 15| 7 8 |15 8 | 15| 12 52 | 431 1,209 | 9 | 1,875

MP  + Sets - Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Roland Forhomme BE 6 102 75 1,360 1,562 2,142 1

Andreas Efler AT 4 89 61 1,459 1,500 2,500 2
Tonny Carlsen DK 1 61 70 0,871 1,666 3
Group average 1,223




Group G MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Dion Nelin DK |21 3|15 | 7 (14| 9 | 15| 9 4 6 | 15| 11|63 | 42]|1500 | 2 | 2142
Kim Kyung Roul KR1]0o]2] 8 6 |15 (10| 7 8 |15 7 | 11| 10|56 | 411365 | ? | 2,142
Gabriel Vasquez cojoj2114| 9 [ 15| 9 | 15| 9 |14 | 12| 8 | 10|66 | 49| 1,346 | 5 | 1,666
Kim Kyung Roul KR1213115| 9 13| 9 |13 | 8 [ 15| 13| 15| 10| 71 | 49| 1448 | 7 | 1,666
Gabriel Vasquez cojolz]15]| 8 9 [ 11|11 | 11| 15| 13 | 11 8 | 6151|1196 | ¢ | 1,875
Dion Nelin DK | 21 3] 8 7 |15 (12|15 | 11 9 | 1315 | 8 | 62| 51| 1215| 6 | 1,875
MP + Sets - Pis In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Dion Nelin DK 4 6 4 125 93 1,344 1,500 6 2,142 1
Kim Kyung Roul KR 2 5 5 127 90 1,411 1,448 7 2,142 2
Gabriel Vasquez CcO 0 4 6 127 100 1,270 9 1,875 3
Group average 1,339
Group H MP Sets 1.Set 2. Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.8et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Nikes Polychronopoulos| R | 2 1315 |12 | 15| 8 | 15| 9 45 | 29 1 1,551 | 7 | 1,875
Javier Teran EC|O0OJO}] 9 [11|10| 8 | 13| B 3212711185 | 6
Juan Carlos del Salto EC |0O]O 9 9 3 11 3 7 152710555 | 3
Javier Teran EC | 23|15 | 9 |15 (12| 15| 7 45 | 2811607 | 9 | 2,142
Juan Carlos del Salto Ec |0 113 |17 | 8 6 | 15| 19| 5 7 4114910836 | 5 | 0,789
Nikos Polychronopoulos| GR | 2 1 3|15 | 17 [ 15| 7 | 13| 18 | 15| 8 58 | 50| 1,160 | 7 | 2,142
MP + Sets — Pts In AW Best Game HR Best Set Place
Nikos Polychronopoulos GR 4 6 1 103 79 1,303 1,551 7 2,142 1
Javier Teran EC 2 3 | 3 77 55 1,400 1,607 9 2,142 2
Juan Carlos del Salto EC 0 1 6 56 76 0,736 5 0,789 3
Group average 1,123
Group | MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4 Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE| 23|15 | 7 (15| 11| 15| 14 45 | 32 1 1406 | 6 | 2,142
Ruben Campoverde EC|0]0] 5 7 4 |110| 6 | 14 15 | 31 ] 0,483 | 3
Joji Kai mlojJo]10]| 8 9 (12| 5 6 24 | 26 | 0,923 | 3
Eddy Leppens BE]J2]|3|15| 8 (15|13 | 15| 6 45 | 27 | 1,666 | 8 | 2,500
Ruben Campoverde ECJOJ 1|11 16 (15|11 7 | 20| 4 |13 37 | 60| o616 | 7 | 1,363
Joji Kai 23|15 16 | 7 | 11| 15| 20 | 15| 14 52 | 61 | 0,852 | 6 | 1,071
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Eddy Leppens BE 4 6 0 90 59 1,525 1,666 8 2,500 1
Joji Kai JP 2 3 4 76 87 0,873 0,852 6 1,071 2
Ruben Campoverde EC 0 1 6 52 91 0,571 7 1,363 3

Group average 0,919



Group J MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set

Ramon Rodriguez PE | 2| 3|15 |12 | 15| 8 15 | 23 45 | 4311046 | 6 | 1,875
Ricardo Aviles EClO]lO] 1 11 5 8 5 | 22 11 |41)10288 | 2
Carlos Lazo EC|O0O|O0] 8 (21 |10]| 22| 8 | 21 26 | 6410406 | 3
Ricardo Aviles EC | 2| 315 | 21| 15| 23| 15 | 21 45 | 6510692 | 5 | 0,714
Carlos Lazo EC|O0|0)]13| 25| 6 | 18| 9 | 13 28 | 561 0,500 | 4
Ramon Rodriguez PE|2]3]15| 25| 15| 19| 15 | 13 45 | 57 10,789 | 5 | 1,153
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Ramon Rodriguez PE 4 5] 0 90 100 0,900 1,046 6 1,875 1
Ricardo Aviles EC 2 3 3 56 106 0,528 0,692 5 0,714 2
Carlos Lazo EC 0] 0| 6 54 120 0,450 4 3
Group average 0,613
Group K MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR BestSet
Rodolfo Covarrubias Mx | 0} 21 15| 14 | 5 4 7 8 |15 10| 3 131 45| 4910918 | 4 | 1,500
Jérémy Bury FR1213)1 11|14 | 15| 4 | 15| 9 7 9 | 15| 14| 63| 50] 1,260 | 9 | 3,750
Marco Zanetti T |23 15(12| 15|16 | 5 9 4 9 | 15| 14| 54| 60)] 0900 | 6 | 1,250
Jérémy Bury FR 10| 2 1 12 |14 (15|15 | 10| 15| 9 | 14 | 14| 59 | 60 0,983 | 8 | 1,666
Marco Zanetti IT 012115 | 9 3 12112 | 15|15 11| 10| 7 | 55| 541,018 | 8 | 1,666
Rodolfo Covarrubiag MX | 2| 3| 14| 9 15|12 |15 | 16 |12 | 10| 15| 8 | 71| 55] 1,290 | 8 | 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Rodolfo Covarrubias MX 2 5 5 116 104 1,115 1,290 8 1,875 1
Jerémy Bury FR 2 5 5 122 110 1,109 1,260 9 3,750 2
Marco Zanetti IT 2 5 5 109 114 0,956 0,900 8 1,666 3
Group average 1,057
Group L MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set
Luis Aveiga EC | 23] 15| 17| 8 7 15 9 | 15| 19 53 | 52 | 1,019 | 5 | 1,666
Alexander Salazar coltoy| 1413 (17 | 15| 7 14 | 9 8 18 50 | 51| 0,980 | 7 | 2,142
René Andrade EC |0 0] 2 8 4 19 | 11 | 15 17 | 42| 0404 | 3
Alexander Salazar col2)]|3)15| 8 15120 15 | 15 45 | 431 1,046 | 8 | 1,875
René Andrade Ec |0 0] 4 10 | 10 | 18 | 3 7 17 | 35| 0,485 | 3
Luis Aveiga EC |2])3)15|11 |15 |18 | 15| 8 45 | 37 1 1,216 | 6 | 1,875
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Luis Aveiga EC 4 6 1 98 89 1,101 1,216 6 1,875 1
Alexander Salazar CcOo 2 4 3 95 94 1,010 1,046 8 2,142 2
René Andrade EC 0 0 6 34 77 0,441 3 3

Group average 0,873




GroupM MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.8et 4. Set 5. Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Ryuuji Umeda Jp 21311514 15| 9 9 | 15| 15| 14 54 | 52 | 1,038 | 7 | 1,666
Byron Ledezma EC| O] 1 3 |14 | 1 8 | 15|16 | 1 13 20 | 51 ] 0392 | 3 | 0,937
Klaus Miiller DEJO]JOQ11]| 7 3 5|13 | 11 27 | 23 | 1173 | 8
Ryuuji Umeda 21315 8 |15 5 | 15| 12 45 | 25 | 1,800 | 7 | 3,000
Byron Ledezma EC|O] 11523 11|27 | 11|20 4 | 11 41 81 1 0506 | 3 | 0,652
Klaus Mller DEJ 2] 3)10(22 | 15| 28| 15| 20 | 15 | 12 55 | 82 | 0670 | 7 | 1,250
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Ryuuji Umeda JP 4 6 1 99 77 1,285 1,800 7 3,000 1
Klaus Muller DE 2 3 4 82 105 0,780 0,670 8 1,250 2
Byron Ledezma EC 0 2 6 61 132 0,462 3 0,937 3
Group average 0,770
Group N MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.5et 5.Set Pts In AV HR BestSet
Filipos Kasidokostas| GR | 2 | 3 115 | 18 [ 11 | 13 | 15| 11 | 15 | 11 56 | 53 11,056 | 7 | 1,363
Ltfi Cenet TRYo|1]14 |18 | 15| 13 | 10 | 11 7 | 10 46 | 521 0,884 | 5 | 1,153
Miguel Labrador VE O] 1 4 | 13| 8 8 15| 14 | 12 | 23 39| 580672 | 8 | 1,071
Litfi Cenet TR12|13|15|13 (15| 9 9 13 | 15 | 24 54 | 5910915 | 5 | 1,666
Miguel Labrador VE O] 1 1 4 11117 | 15| 8 9 | 10 36 (3910923 | 4 |1,875
Filipos Kasidokostas| GR | 2 | 3| 15| 4 151 18 | 11 7 |15 | 11 56| 40| 1,400 | 9 | 3,750
MP  +Sets— Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Filipos Kasidokostas GR 4 6 2 112 93 1,204 1,400 9 3,750 1
Latfi Cenet TR 2 4 4 100 111 0,900 0,915 5 1,666 2
Miguel Labrador VE 0 2 6 75 a7 0,773 8 1,875 3
Group average 0,953
Group O MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR BestSet
JeanPauldeBrujin| NL J O] 2 )12 |16 | 12 | 15| 15 | 11 | 15 | 11 7 111616410953 | 5 | 1,363
Dave Christiani NL ) 2]3)15 |17 | 15| 15| 12 | 11 9 10|15 | 12| 66| 65)] 1,015 | 6 | 1,250
Christian Rudalph DE| 2] 3|15 | 4 15| 4 6 g€ | 14 | 11|15 | 15| 65| 421,547 | 9 | 3,750
Dave Christiani NLJTO]l 2] 5 4 8 %] 15| 9 | 15| 11| 14 | 15| 57 | 42 1,357 | 6 | 1,666
Christian Rudolph DEJO]JO}J13 (10| 10| 11 8 14 3113510885 | 5
JeanPauldeBrujin| NL | 2| 3| 15| 10 | 15| 12 | 15 | 14 45 | 361 1,250 | 6 | 1,500
MP  + Sets - Pis In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Jean Paul de Brujin NL 2 5 3 106 100 1,060 1,250 6 1,500 1
Dave Christiani NL 2 5 5 123 107 1,149 1,015 6 1,666 2
Christian Rudolph DE 2 3 5 96 77 1,246 1,547 9 3,750 3

Group average 1,144



Group P MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3 Set 4 Set 5Set  Pts In AV HR BestSet

Henry Diaz co|l2]3] 15 9 5 8 15| 9 15 9 50 | 3511428 | 9 | 1,666
Gerhard Kostistansky | AT | 0 | 1 9 8 15 9 3 8 " 9 38| 34| 1117 | 4 | 1,666
John Loor eEc o1 15 | 14 3 4 6 4 11 | 10 35 (3211093 6 | 1,071
Gerhard Kostistansky | AT | 2 | 3| 13 | 13 | 15 5 15| 4 15 | 11 58 | 33| 1,757 | 12 | 3,750
John Loor EC OO 10 | 14 | 13 | 11 4 6 271310870 5
Henry Diaz cojp213115 (15|15 |11 |15 | 7 45| 33| 1,363 | 6 | 2,142
MP + Sets — Pts In AV Best Game HR Best Set Place
Henry Diaz CcO 4 6 1 95 638 1,397 1,428 9 2,142 1
Gerhard Kostistansky AT 2 4 4 96 67 1,432 1,757 | 12 3,750 2
John Loor EC 0 1 6 62 63 0,984 6 1,071 3
Group average 1,277
Last 16 MP Sets  1.Set 2.5et 3.Set 4.Set 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Eddy Leppens BE ol2|15| 9 |15 2 12| 8 [11| 11| 10| 6 63 36 | 1,750 | 11 | 7,500
Rodolfo Covarrubias MX | 21310 9 1 1 15| 9 | 15| 11| 15| 7 56 37 | 1,513 | 10 | 2,142
Ryuuji Umeda JP 21315111512 9 | 11| 15| 9 54 | 43 |1 1,255 7 | 1,666
Luis Aveiga EC 0l 6 |10 10|12 15|11 ] 10]| 9 41 42 | 0976 | 6 | 1,363
Henry Diaz co J0oJO]| 4 4 6 6 | 11 7 21 17 11,235 | 6
Dick Jaspers NL 213|115 4 | 15| 7 | 15| 7 45 18 | 2,500 | 10 | 3,750
Tornjorn Blomdahl SE 213|115 4 | 15| 9 | 15| 9 45 22 1 2045 | 9 | 3,750
Filipos Kasidokostas GR JOJO] 2 3 2 9113 | 8 17 20 | 0,850 | 4
Daniel Sanchez ES 213]13| 8 |15 &5 |15 | 13|15 4 58 30 | 1,933 | 11| 3,750
Dion Nelin DK 0o|1]15| 8 6 5|110|12]| 5 4 36 29 | 1,241 8 | 1,875
Frederic Caudron BE O|1]13| 9 |15 8 3 6 | 12 ] 10 43 33 | 1303 | 5 | 1,875
Roland Forthomme BE 213|15(10 |14 | 7 | 15| 7 | 15| 10 59 34 | 1735 | 9 | 2142
Nikos Polychronopoulos GR 2131 15 7 15 | 13 9 6 15 6 54 32 1,687 7 2,500
Eddy Merckx BE o114 | 7 9 [12|15| 7 |14 | 5 52 31 1677 | 8 | 2,142
Ramon Rodriguez PE 213]15(10| 9 |11 |15 |16 13| 9 | 15| 6 67 52 | 1,288 | 6 | 2,500
Jean Paul de Brujin NL 01214 | 9 |15 (12|13 |15 15| 10| 11| 5 68 51 1,333 | 8 | 1,500




Quarterfinal MP Sets  1.Set 2.5et 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts In AV HR Best Set

Rodolfo Covarrubias mx fol2|13 12| 7 |7 |15 8 |15| 6| 2| 4| 52| 371405 9 | 2500
Ryuuji Umenda JP 213|15|12 15| 8 9 7 110| 6 (15| 4 | 64 | 37 | 1,729 | 9 | 3,750
Dick Jaspers NL 23|15 7 |15 4 | 15| 7 45 | 18 | 2500 | 8 | 3,750
Torbjorn Blomdahl SEJ]OJO]| 3 8 3 4 9 8 15 | 16 | 0,937 | 3

Daniel Sanchez Es | 2| 3|15 (11 |15| 8 [15| 7 45 | 26 | 1,730 | 6 | 2,142
Roland Forthomme BE JO|O|13 |11 12| 7 |12 | 7 37 | 25 | 1480 | 7

Nikos Polychronopoulos | GR | 0| 2 | 15| 4 | 15| 10 [ 13| 9 5 5 (14 | 10| 62 | 38 | 1,631 | 10 | 3,750
Ramon Rodriguez PE |2|3| 8| 4| 8|9 (|15|10|15| 5 | 15| 11] 61 | 39 | 1,564 [ 9 | 3,000

Semifinal MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4 Set 5.5et Pts  In AV HR BestSet
Ryuuji Umeda Jo 2315|1015 8 | 11| 8 | 15| 14 56 | 40 | 1400 | 5 | 1,875
Dick Jaspers NL | 0] 1 [Bi2iR08] 9 | 7 [BIo8(Ees 5 | 13 41 | 39 1 1051 | 7 | 1,666
Daniel Sanchez Es | 2| 3 PG4 ] 15 | 11 [P 15014 45 [ 29 | 1,551 | 11 | 3,750
Ramon Rodriguez | PE | 0] O | 1 Sl 8 | 11 (Sl 20 | 27 | 0,740 | 4

Final MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.5et 5.5et Pts In AV HR Best Set
Ryuuji Umeda JP 213] 6 i 15| 6 4 2 |15 7 | 15| 141 55 | 33 | 1,666 | 8 | 2,500
Daniel Sanchez ES 0j2]15)| 8 9 5 |15 3 if: 6 |12 11 ) 58 | 33 | 1,757 | 9 | 5,000
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